
In the Pritzker Club 

A ROTATING SELECTION OF  

 
 

Warm Fresh Baked Jumbo Cookie    Tuesday, August 29 - 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM  

Regular Cookie $.89,  Jumbo Cookie $1.49, Add Starbucks Coffee for $1.00 

 

Global Tacos and Nachos    Tuesday, September 5 - 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM  -  $5.99 
 

Haute Dogs    Tuesday, September 12 - 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM - $2.99 / $3.99 
 

Waffle Ice Cream Cone    Tuesday, September 19 - 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM  -  $2.99 
 

Maximum Mac & Cheese    Tuesday, September 26 - 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM  -  $5.99 
 

Taste of India    Tuesday, October 3 - 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM  -  $5.99 
 

Mouth Watering Pies         Tuesday, October 10 - 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM  -  $2.99 / $3.99 
 

Boom Chicka Bao Bar    Tuesday, October 17 - 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM  -  $5.99 
 

Global Tacos and Nachos    Tuesday, October 24 - 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM  -  $5.99 
 

Halloween Treats    Tuesday, October 31 - 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM  -  Starting at $1.49 
 

Oodles Asian Style    Tuesday, November 7 - 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM  -  $5.99 
 

Wicked Wings     Tuesday, November 28 - 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM  -  $3.99 - $5.99 
 

Toss Gourmet Popcorn    Tuesday, December 5 - 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM  -  Starting at $.99 
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